
Event: Atlanta SCCA Rallycross Event 4 2017
Date: 9/10/2017 FTD #####

Number Class Driver Year Make Model Raw1 CONE GATE DNF Run1 Raw2 CONE GATE DNF Run2 Raw3 CONE GATE DNF Run3 Raw4 CONE GATE DNF Run4 Morning Sub. Raw5 CONE GATE DNF Run5 Raw6 CONE GATE DNF Run6 Raw7 CONE GATE DNF Run7 Raw8 CONE GATE DNF Run8 Afternoon Sub. Total Pos
12 SA Charlie  98 Subaru Outback 53.73 1 55.73 50.00 50.00 52.12 1 54.12 50.04 50.04 209.89 45.42 45.42 45.05 45.05 46.81 46.81 44.36 44.36 181.64 391.53
1 SA Robbie 98 Subaru Outback 51.99 51.99 51.51 51.51 50.52 50.52 52.12 52.12 206.14 46.43 46.43 45.97 45.97 45.28 45.28 44.64 44.64 182.32 388.46
11 MR Charles Morris 69 VW Beetle 66.03 1 76.03 63.79 1 73.79 62.11 1 72.11 61.89 1 71.89 293.82 76.00 1 86.00 57.77 1 67.77 57.87 57.87 56.43 56.43 268.07 561.89
4 SA Josh Morris 13 Subaru Outback 53.38 53.38 51.51 51.51 50.50 50.50 49.88 49.88 205.27 46.04 46.04 76.00 1 86.00 45.74 45.74 46.02 46.02 223.80 429.07
42 SA Channah Morris 13 Subaru Outback 64.51 64.51 61.80 1 71.80 58.44 58.44 56.96 56.96 251.71 51.99 51.99 53.04 53.04 50.73 50.73 50.97 50.97 206.73 458.44
24 MR Matthew Kennedy 93 Volvo 240 54.83 1 56.83 53.05 53.05 51.65 51.65 52.51 52.51 214.04 48.83 48.83 48.29 2 52.29 48.01 48.01 49.79 49.79 198.92 412.96
22 SA Mary Ellen Troup 4 Cadillac SRX 60.25 60.25 58.78 58.78 57.31 2 61.31 57.16 57.16 237.50 53.64 53.64 51.89 51.89 50.62 50.62 48.98 48.98 205.13 442.63
98 SA Paul Troup 4 Cadillac SRX 56.24 56.24 56.70 56.70 56.08 56.08 54.83 54.83 223.85 51.63 51.63 50.68 50.68 49.85 49.85 50.61 50.61 202.77 426.62
6 SA Charles Stuckey 2 Subaru WRX 47.91 2 51.91 49.20 49.20 50.23 50.23 51.70 51.70 203.04 48.06 1 50.06 46.71 46.71 45.39 45.39 45.23 1 47.23 189.39 392.43
18 SA Matthew Dykes 2005 Subaru Outback 55.10 1 57.10 51.39 51.39 51.31 51.31 51.86 51.86 211.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
11 SR Lawson Sumner 91 bmw 318 53.78 53.78 53.22 53.22 52.73 52.73 54.01 54.01 213.74 53.22 53.22 49.50 49.50 50.65 50.65 51.96 51.96 205.33 419.07
1 SR Daniel Crocker 91 bmw 318 52.61 1 54.61 54.30 1 56.30 55.13 55.13 65.55 65.55 231.59 53.16 53.16 51.35 1 53.35 51.21 1 53.21 48.50 48.50 208.22 439.81
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21 PF Stewart Waymore 17 Ford Focus ST 63.73 63.73 63.64 63.64 63.15 63.15 0.00 190.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1 SR Daniel Crocker 91 BMW 318 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
11 SR Lawson Sumner 91 BMW 318 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.98 52.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.98 #VALUE!
111 SR Alex Voor 91 BMW 318 61.48 61.48 59.17 59.17 57.78 57.78 59.11 59.11 237.54 53.41 53.41 51.87 51.87 52.47 52.47 51.40 51.40 209.15 446.69
1111 SR Milad Mozayyani 91 BMW 318 57.33 57.33 58.16 58.16 57.17 57.17 56.21 2 60.21 232.87 51.86 51.86 52.95 52.95 51.71 51.71 58.63 2 1 72.63 229.15 462.02
96 SF Ron Foley 12 Honda Civic 51.82 51.82 53.18 53.18 50.63 50.63 52.21 1 54.21 209.84 46.87 46.87 45.86 1 47.86 46.33 46.33 45.25 1 47.25 188.31 398.15
3 PR Zach Williams 97 Ford Ranger 58.05 58.05 56.62 2 60.62 57.35 57.35 58.10 58.10 234.12 53.27 53.27 50.59 50.59 50.23 50.23 50.78 50.78 204.87 438.99
58 PF Scott Willoughby 2000 Nissan Sentra 49.43 1 59.43 49.82 1 59.82 50.68 50.68 49.86 1 51.86 221.79 44.67 44.67 44.79 44.79 44.16 44.16 43.90 43.90 177.52 399.31
21 SR Chris Roberts 6 Ford Ranger 60.45 60.45 56.10 56.10 54.58 54.58 53.76 53.76 224.89 50.99 50.99 50.65 50.65 50.76 50.76 50.23 50.23 202.63 427.52
10 SF Ashley Hedgepeth 9 Nissan Versa 76.04 76.04 68.08 68.08 63.98 63.98 63.73 63.73 271.83 56.10 56.10 54.47 1 64.47 54.31 54.31 55.22 55.22 230.10 501.93
17 SF Carlos Vivas 2002 Nissan Sentra 56.18 1 58.18 52.19 52.19 51.57 1 53.57 52.76 1 54.76 218.70 47.91 47.91 48.71 2 52.71 48.47 1 50.47 47.48 1 49.48 200.57 419.27
55 SF Kyle Kelsey 91 VW Passat 54.01 1 56.01 55.14 55.14 53.96 53.96 53.85 53.85 218.96 49.58 49.58 50.41 50.41 47.21 47.21 50.67 50.67 197.87 416.83
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Number Class Driver Year Make Model FINAL
24 MR Matthew Kennedy 93 Volvo 240 412.96
11 MR Charles Morris 69 VW Beetle 561.89
58 PF Scott Willoughby 2000 Nissan Sentra 399.31
3 PR Zach Williams 97 Ford Ranger 438.99
1 SA Robbie 98 Subaru Outback 388.46

12 SA Charlie  98 Subaru Outback 391.53
6 SA Charles Stuckey 2 Subaru WRX 392.43

98 SA Paul Troup 4 Cadillac SRX 426.62
4 SA Josh Morris 13 Subaru Outback 429.07

22 SA Mary Ellen Troup 4 Cadillac SRX 442.63
42 SA Channah Morris 13 Subaru Outback 458.44
96 SF Ron Foley 12 Honda Civic 398.15
55 SF Kyle Kelsey 91 VW Passat 416.83
17 SF Carlos Vivas 2002 Nissan Sentra 419.27
10 SF Ashley Hedgepeth 9 Nissan Versa 501.93
11 SR Lawson Sumner 91 bmw 318 419.07
21 SR Chris Roberts 6 Ford Ranger 427.52
1 SR Daniel Crocker 91 bmw 318 439.81

111 SR Alex Voor 91 BMW 318 446.69
1111 SR Milad Mozayyani 91 BMW 318 462.02
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